Fahrt 51 - Dauer: 2:46 h
Bahnhof

Dusseldorf Flughafen
Wattenscheid
Wattenscheid

Siegen

Fahrt 52 - Dauer: 2:20 h
Bahnhof

Dusseldorf Flughafen
K6In HBF

Koln HBF

Siegen

Fahrt 53 - Dauer: 2:45 h
Bahnhof

Diisseldorf Flughafen
Koéln Messe/Deutz

K6éln Messe/Deutz

Au (Sieg)

Au (Sieg)

Siegen

Fahrplantabelle Anreise Siegen HBF ab Diisseldorf Flughafen

Ankunft/Abfahrt
ab
an
ab
an

Ankunft/Abfahrt
ab
an
ab
an

Ankunft/Abfahrt
ab
an
ab
an
ab
an

Datum

03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009

Datum

03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009

Datum

03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009

Zeit

13.02 Uhr
13.34 Uhr
13.41 Uhr
15.48 Uhr

Zeit

13.32 Uhr
14.11 Uhr
14.23 Uhr
15.52 Uhr

Zeit

13.51 Uhr
14.25 Uhr
14.33 Uhr
15.39 Uhr
15.50 Uhr
16.36 Uhr

Gleis

A NN

Gleis

3C-E
54

Gleis

N P, W WO 0 b

Zugtyp
Regionalexpress

Regionalexpress

Zugtyp
Regionalexpress

Regionalexpress

Zugtyp
Regionalexpress

S-Bahn

Regionalbahn

Linie
RE 6

RE 16

Linie
RE1

RE9

Linie
RE 5

S12

RB 95

Zugnummer
RE 4323

ABR 99618

Zugnummer
RE 10120

RE 4869

Zugnummer
RE 11019

RB 39555

Fahrtziel
Minden

Siegen

Fahrtziel
Aachen HBF

Siegen

Fahrtziel
Koblenz HBF

Au (Sieg)

Dillenburg



Fahrt 54 - Dauer: 2:46 h
Bahnhof

Diisseldorf Flughafen
K6ln HBF

Koln HBF

Siegen

Fahrt 55 - Dauer: 2:20 h
Bahnhof

Dusseldorf Flughafen
K6In HBF

Koln HBF

Siegen

Fahrplantabelle Anreise Siegen HBF ab Diisseldorf Flughafen

Ankunft/Abfahrt
ab
an
ab
an

Ankunft/Abfahrt
ab
an
ab
an

Datum

03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009

Datum

03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009

Zeit

14.02 Uhr
14.34 Uhr
14.41 Uhr
16.48 Uhr

Zeit

14.32 Uhr
15.11 Uhr
15.23 Uhr
16.52 Uhr

Gleis

A NN

Gleis

3A-C

Zugtyp
Regionalexpress

Regionalexpress

Zugtyp
Regionalexpress

Regionalexpress

Linie
RE 6

RE 16

Linie
RE1

RE9

Zugnummer
RE 4325

ABR 99620

Zugnummer
RE 10122

RE 4871

Fahrtziel
Minden

Siegen

Fahrtziel
Aachen HBF

Gielen



