Fahrplantabelle Anreise Siegen HBF ab Düsseldorf Flughafen

Fahrt 51 - Dauer: 2:46 h								
Bahnhof	Ankunft/Abfahrt	Datum	Zeit	Gleis	Zugtyp	Linie	Zugnummer	Fahrtziel
Düsseldorf Flughafen	ab	03.09.2009	13.02 Uhr	5	Regionalexpress	RE 6	RE 4323	Minden
Wattenscheid	an	03.09.2009	13.34 Uhr	2				
Wattenscheid	ab	03.09.2009	13.41 Uhr	2	Regionalexpress	RE 16	ABR 99618	Siegen
Siegen	an	03.09.2009	15.48 Uhr	4				
Fahrt 52 - Dauer: 2:20 h								
Bahnhof	Ankunft/Abfahrt	Datum	Zeit	Gleis	Zugtyp	Linie	Zugnummer	Fahrtziel
Düsseldorf Flughafen	ab	03.09.2009	13.32 Uhr	4	Regionalexpress	RE 1	RE 10120	Aachen HBF
Köln HBF	an	03.09.2009	14.11 Uhr	9				
Köln HBF	ab	03.09.2009	14.23 Uhr	3 C-E	Regionalexpress	RE 9	RE 4869	Siegen
Siegen	an	03.09.2009	15.52 Uhr	54				
Fahrt 53 - Dauer: 2:45 h								
Bahnhof	Ankunft/Abfahrt	Datum	Zeit	Gleis	Zugtyp	Linie	Zugnummer	Fahrtziel
Düsseldorf Flughafen	ab	03.09.2009	13.51 Uhr	4	Regionalexpress	RE 5	RE 11019	Koblenz HBF
Köln Messe/Deutz	an	03.09.2009	14.25 Uhr	8				
Köln Messe/Deutz	ab	03.09.2009	14.33 Uhr	9	S-Bahn	S 12		Au (Sieg)
Au (Sieg)	an	03.09.2009	15.39 Uhr	3				
Au (Sieg)	ab	03.09.2009	15.50 Uhr	1	Regionalbahn	RB 95	RB 39555	Dillenburg
Siegen	an	03.09.2009	16.36 Uhr	2				

Fahrplantabelle Anreise Siegen HBF ab Düsseldorf Flughafen

Fa	hrt	54	-	Da	iue	r:	2:4	46	h
----	-----	----	---	----	-----	----	-----	----	---

Bahnhof	Ankunft/Abfahrt	Datum	Zeit	Gleis	Zugtyp	Linie	Zugnummer	Fahrtziel
Düsseldorf Flughafen	ab	03.09.2009	14.02 Uhr	5	Regionalexpress	RE 6	RE 4325	Minden
Köln HBF	an	03.09.2009	14.34 Uhr	2				
Köln HBF	ab	03.09.2009	14.41 Uhr	2	Regionalexpress	RE 16	ABR 99620	Siegen
Siegen	an	03.09.2009	16.48 Uhr	4				

Fahrt 55 - Dauer: 2:20 h

Bahnhof	Ankunft/Abfahrt	Datum	Zeit	Gleis	Zugtyp	Linie	Zugnummer	Fahrtziel
Düsseldorf Flughafen	ab	03.09.2009	14.32 Uhr	4	Regionalexpress	RE 1	RE 10122	Aachen HBF
Köln HBF	an	03.09.2009	15.11 Uhr	9				
Köln HBF	ab	03.09.2009	15.23 Uhr	3 A-C	Regionalexpress	RE 9	RE 4871	Gießen
Siegen	an	03.09.2009	16.52 Uhr	3				